Spezifikationen

BAULMANN

400 -

'

1470

23.326.69-4204

Oberflache:
Lampenfassung:
Hoéhe:

Gewicht:
Wattage:
Netzspannung:
Schutzklasse:
Sicherheitsnorm:

EEK-Leuchtmittel:

Schwarz 69

fur 1 x GX53/230V/5W
1470 mm

5,25 kg

5w

230V

1]

CE

A+-C

Bodenleuchte Schwarz

fir 1 x GX53 LED 230 V / ca. 5 Watt
Schirm: Chintz naturweif8 135
Durchmesser oben/unten ca. 115/150 mm
Hohe ca. 250 mm
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